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Hagovsky Thomas Aviation Technology Faculty  63,952.42 Hahn Anthony Office of Government Mgmt/Prof  130,344.42 Hahn-Greene Melanie Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  70,471.92 Haikal Ghadir Civil Engineering Faculty  85,824.50 Hail Karen College of Education Admin/Prof  43,523.22 Haile Gina College of Pharmacy Admin/Prof  47,096.88 Hainen Alexander Civil Engineering Temporary A/P  33,072.13 Hale Matthew Biological Sciences Continuing Lecturer  32,511.88 Haley Benjamin 4RCAC Admin/Prof  82,047.84 Hall Cherise Business Office Agri Mgmt/Prof  96,100.32 Hall Danny Business Office Agri Admin/Prof  43,666.08 Hall Douglas South Bend/Elkhart S Limited Term Lect  3,407.49 Hall Hana Biochemistry Mgmt/Prof  53,577.42 Hall Janine Office of VP for Phy Admin/Prof  46,906.14 Hall Jason Energy Management Admin/Prof  57,328.56 Hall Jennifer Communication Continuing Lecturer  36,071.44 Hall Mark Biochemistry Faculty  105,331.79 Hall Stephen Hall of Music Operat Mgmt/Prof  114,074.58 Hall Tanya Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  16,260.66 Hall Teresa Business Office Agri Admin/Prof  13,063.40 Haller John Mechanical Engineeri Admin/Prof  35,753.76 Hallett Erin Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  14,400.42 Hallett Judy Biological Sciences Mgmt/Prof  75,433.92 Hallett Steven Horticulture and Lan Faculty  91,877.76 Halsema Beth IT Security and Poli Admin/Prof  86,760.20 Halsema David 4ITIS Admin/Prof  84,217.80 Halsema Mary Wiley Residence Hall Admin/Prof  44,837.82 Halter Kris 4ITAS Admin/Prof  37,396.36 Halum Stacey Speech, Language and Clin, Res, or NonTT  78,210.72 Halvorson Suzanne Patti & Rusty Rueff Limited Term Lect  3,310.02 Ham Terry College of Science A Admin/Prof  41,561.88 Hamaker Amanda Sponsored Program Se Mgmt/Prof  86,736.36 Hamaker Bruce Department of Food S Faculty  253,767.45 Hambrusch Susanne Computer Science Faculty  167,478.11 Hamid Ahmed Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  32,237.08 Hamilton Allen College of Technolog Visiting Fac/Emeriti  20,768.69 Hamilton Lou Dean of Students Admin/Prof  26,979.26 Hamilton Spencer Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  2,772.90 Hammac Gena Comparative Pathobio Clin, Res, or NonTT  101,137.86 Hammack Clifford Ofc of International Admin/Prof  54,558.65 Hammer John Ctr:Ed & Rsrch:Info Admin/Prof  85,945.20 Hammock Matthew Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  53,503.52 Hammoud Abrar Communication Continuing Lecturer  41,722.01 Han Bumsoo Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  109,403.32 Han Qingyou 4Engr Techn Faculty  154,457.44 Hancock Diana Office of VP for Inf Mgmt/Prof  98,622.60 Handa Avtar Horticulture and Lan Faculty  131,264.46 Handwerker Carol Materials Engineerin Faculty  169,955.31 Handy James Technical Assistance Mgmt/Prof  100,401.48 Hankins David Discovery Park Admin Admin/Prof  40,890.06 Hanley Caren Dean of Students Admin/Prof  53,554.92 Hanna Judy Bursar Admin/Prof  46,160.46 Hannemann Robert Biomedical Engineeri Clin, Res, or NonTT  53,538.24 Hannigan Elaine Nursing Continuing Lecturer  66,755.53 Hannon Kevin Basic Medical Scienc Faculty  122,898.41 Hansen Raymond Computer and Informa Clin, Res, or NonTT  80,577.11 Hanson Carrie Vice President for H Mgmt/Prof  58,573.92 Hanson Craig School of Management Admin/Prof  53,724.06 Hanson Sarah Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  45,397.32 Hanthorne Adam 4Fire Dept Fire/Police BW Sal  2,814.76 Happ Lee Ann 4012 Admin/Prof  57,613.26 Haq Saad 4EAPS Clin, Res, or NonTT  77,595.77 Haque MD Regenstrief Center f Mgmt/Prof  33,801.46 Haralam Philip Patti & Rusty Rueff Limited Term Lect  6,519.98 Harbin Sherry Biomedical Engineeri Faculty  127,739.55 Harbor Jonathan 4EAPS Faculty  227,529.50 Hardaway Kimberly Purdue Village Admin/Prof  40,623.06 Hardebeck Glenn Horticulture and Lan Admin/Prof  50,630.94 Harding Bruce Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  12,308.13 Harding Gene South Bend/Elkhart S Faculty  91,284.77 Hardy Dave Food Stores Admin/Prof  60,839.16 Hardy Diana 4Fire Dept Fire/Police BW Sal  85,281.56 Hardy John Educational Studies Continuing Lecturer  17,682.04 Hardy Susan Veterinary Medical T Admin/Prof  55,610.72 Hardy Valerie 4Bus Ofc PEC Admin/Prof  50,775.78 Hare Steven 4OIRAE Admin/Prof  127,674.15 Harilal Sivanandan Nuclear Engineering Clin, Res, or NonTT  87,062.55 Harkness John Curriculum and Instr Limited Term Lect  1,436.00 Harley Brian Study Abroad Mgmt/Prof  119,717.52 Harley Joshua Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  74,250.84 Harling Kenneth Department of Manage Visiting Fac/Emeriti  15,023.32 Harlow Stanley Agricultural & Biolo Admin/Prof  81,922.06 Harmeyer Neal Libraries Admin/Prof  50,444.52 Harmon Sarah 4ConsSci Admin/Prof  75,621.37 Harper Troy Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  43,544.14 Harper William Department of Health Faculty  117,851.04 Harrell Julie School of Languages Continuing Lecturer  23,753.35 Harrell Stephen 4RCAC Admin/Prof  77,194.66 Harriger Alka Computer and Informa Faculty  132,913.93 Harriger Bradley 4Engr Techn Faculty  134,014.47 Harrington Jared Building Services Admin/Prof  2,609.39 Harrington Michael Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  59,100.78 Harrington Ryan 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  76,833.18 Harrington-Atkinson Tracy College of Science A Admin/Prof  41,683.93 Harris Allison Sponsored Program Se Mgmt/Prof  61,590.28 Harris Constance IT Teaching & Learni Admin/Prof  56,714.52 Harris Dale Engineering Professi Mgmt/Prof  223,936.14 Harris Ian Intercollegiate Athl Temporary A/P  10,000.00 Harris Jacqueline Human Development an Admin/Prof  23,837.28 Harris Jayne Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  30,460.56 Harris Leonard Philosophy Faculty  121,847.70 Harris Michael Chemical Engineering Faculty  216,757.33 Harris Phyllis Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  48,313.56 Harris Twana Black Cultural Cente Admin/Prof  40,104.83 Harrison Clifford Libraries Admin/Prof  6,609.26 Harrison Gerald Agricultural Economi Faculty  90,122.04 Harrison Marietta Medicinal Chem/Molec Faculty  224,187.22 Harrison Tyler Communication Faculty  51,324.95 Harshvardhan 4EAPS Faculty  156,340.85 Hart Andrew 4ITIS Admin/Prof  60,877.36 Hart Julie Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  83,326.54 Hart Mindy Technology, Leadersh Admin/Prof  62,076.00 Hart Orla Biochemistry Admin/Prof  70,179.96 Hart Patricia School of Languages Faculty  88,244.30 Hart Robert IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  58,422.82 Hartfiel Dana Accounting Services Admin/Prof  48,771.16 Hartley Elizabeth University Residence Mgmt/Prof  66,883.02 Hartman Cynthia Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  49,983.96 Hartman David Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  42,467.03 Hartman Kara International Progra Admin/Prof  38,172.18 

Hartman Nathan Computer Graphics Te Faculty  163,292.09 Hartman Pamela 4Bus Ofc PEC Admin/Prof  48,837.48 Hartwick Kristin Financial Affairs, E Mgmt/Prof  99,904.60 Hartwig Maria College of Health an Admin/Prof  24,069.57 Hartzler Jennifer Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  40,297.06 Harwood Cynthia Chemistry Continuing Lecturer  62,175.71 Harwood John Chemistry Mgmt/Prof  103,354.92 Hasan Syed Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  40,510.56 Hasegawa Paul Horticulture and Lan Faculty  189,456.90 Hassan Raymond Computer Graphics Te Clin, Res, or NonTT  67,928.97 Hassan Syed Murtaza Nuclear Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  15,567.11 Hassanein Ahmed Nuclear Engineering Faculty  298,674.54 Hassenplug Eric College of Science A Mgmt/Prof  73,064.64 Hassenplug Heather 4CapProg Mgm Admin/Prof  25,677.98 Hastak Makarand Div of Construction Faculty  170,485.50 Hastings Ryan 4EAPS Visiting Fac/Emeriti  44,807.80 Hastings Sally History Faculty  87,533.60 Haston Amy IT Teaching & Learni Admin/Prof  48,809.64 Hatasa Kazumi School of Languages Faculty  88,089.00 Hatch Carolyn Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  12,344.73 Hatfield Tara Technical Assistance Admin/Prof  49,371.46 Hathaway Michal Patti & Rusty Rueff Admin/Prof  47,429.34 Hattenburg Kyle 4012 Admin/Prof  40,508.54 Hatvani Balazs Purdue University St Mgmt/Prof  115,928.37 Haugan Mark 4Phys&Astr Faculty  112,820.58 Haugland Lindsay College of Technolog Admin/Prof  34,765.50 Haumesser Bruce 4Purdue Dine Mgmt/Prof  85,890.04 Haviarova Eva Forestry and Natural Faculty  82,700.74 Hawkins Diane IT Customer Relation Mgmt/Prof  75,638.58 Hawkins Jan Veterinary Clinical Faculty  120,484.92 Hawkins L Dean of Students Temporary A/P  40,232.95 Hawkins Patrick 4ITAS Admin/Prof  56,300.04 Hawkins Stephen College of Agricultu Mgmt/Prof  95,439.24 Hawkins-Wilding Shane College of Health an Mgmt/Prof  77,687.82 Hawn Abby Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  42,632.58 Hayden Danielle Financial Aid Admin/Prof  33,932.49 Hayden Mary Horticulture and Lan Admin/Prof  52,884.68 Hayman Jared 4BusOff BSHR Mgmt/Prof  67,909.14 Haynes Linda English Continuing Lecturer  46,435.14 Haynes Robert Animal Sciences Admin/Prof  40,866.30 Haynes Ronald 4ITIS Admin/Prof  29,153.13 Haywood Antwione 4Success Mgmt/Prof  42,551.86 Haywood Charles Department of Manage Clin, Res, or NonTT  51,520.94 Hazbun Tony Medicinal Chem/Molec Faculty  112,815.74 Hazell Darrell Intercollegiate Athl Mgmt/Prof  1,971,698.96 He Juan Sociology Department Admin/Prof  39,365.68 He Ming Biochemistry Admin/Prof  26,093.55 He Xiaozheng Discovery Park Admin Post Doc Intern Res  44,267.28 He Xuanyao Statistics Mgmt/Prof  21,500.01 He Ying Mathematics Post Doc Intern Res  27,230.80 Heacock Jon Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  26,088.64 Head John 4 Laf Stwd Limited Term Lect  3,407.35 Heath Kathy Civil Engineering Admin/Prof  50,802.30 Heath Luann Procurement Services Admin/Prof  50,827.98 Hebdon Megan Nursing Limited Term Lect  19,585.20 Heber Albert Agricultural & Biolo Faculty  161,073.93 Heck Thomas 4EPICS Admin/Prof  28,927.48 Heckaman Kelly Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  63,476.04 Hedayat Zadeh Razavi Seyed Mohammad Hadi Mathematics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  26,008.97 Hedden Jay Aviation Technology Limited Term Lect  16,305.98 Hedderich Hartmut Chemistry Mgmt/Prof  61,718.28 Hedgecough Lucinda Dean of Students Admin/Prof  35,892.07 Hedrick Gregory IT Security and Poli Mgmt/Prof  113,504.01 Hedrick Victoria Bindley Bioscience C Admin/Prof  40,708.32 Heeg Marlene College of Pharmacy Mgmt/Prof  107,917.56 Hegarty Joseph Ctr for Environmenta Admin/Prof  92,106.48 Hegewald Lynn Engineering Educatio Admin/Prof  61,129.20 Hegg Caroline Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  49,721.67 Heidbreder William University Residence Admin/Prof  49,602.42 Heide Joni In-House Project Man Admin/Prof  69,496.14 Heiking Jeffrey Anderson Statewide T Visiting Fac/Emeriti  59,523.49 Heimburger Alexie Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  27,327.58 Hein Patrick 4VP Research Admin/Prof  66,439.08 Heinold Lisa University Residence Admin/Prof  66,037.74 Heinz Catherine EM Operating Mgmt/Prof  79,733.84 Heinz Michael Speech, Language and Faculty  116,741.51 Heinzer William Mathematics Faculty  117,936.84 Heisel Robert 4Fire Dept Fire/Police BW Sal  56,205.04 Heiss Bradford Libraries Admin/Prof  55,753.11 Heister Stephen Aeronautics & Astron Faculty  237,488.06 Heitert Robert University Residence Mgmt/Prof  77,894.14 Held Nicholas Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  46,230.00 Helfrich Jennifer Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  13,336.67 Helie Sebastien Psychological Scienc Faculty  93,556.32 Helmkamp J Grounds Admin/Prof  69,159.80 Hemmerle Mark Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  11,493.42 Henagan Tara Nutrition Science Faculty  99,850.73 Henderson Jason College of Agricultu Faculty  231,982.08 Henderson Jonathan Biomedical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  11,966.67 Henderson Monty Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  48,055.80 Hendress Kylie Agricultural & Biolo Admin/Prof  42,626.46 Hendress Steven Animal Sciences Admin/Prof  58,591.99 Hendricks Kendall PEC Distance Learnin Limited Term Lect  3,645.00 Hendrickson Mark Division of Recreati Admin/Prof  13,857.04 Hendrickson Richard Laboratory of Renewa Mgmt/Prof  20,600.71 Hendryx Katie Business Office Engi Admin/Prof  37,472.27 Heng Hock Gan Veterinary Clinical Clin, Res, or NonTT  127,954.74 Henry Darren School of Management Mgmt/Prof  80,628.18 Henry John Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  51,239.88 Henry Madeleine School of Languages Faculty  154,097.46 Henry Mary EM Operating Admin/Prof  48,768.42 Henry Paul Curriculum and Instr Limited Term Lect  7,237.81 Henseler Joseph 4REM WL Admin/Prof  44,361.90 Hensley Katee Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  31,793.02 Henze Britni Windsor Residence Ha Admin/Prof  40,385.58 Her Young Gu Agricultural & Biolo Post Doc Intern Res  41,393.63 Herban Randy 4ITIS Mgmt/Prof  74,817.00 Herdzina-Huss Darien College of Health an Admin/Prof  32,925.93 Hermesch Jeffery Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  46,469.16 Hernandez Esteban 4Success Admin/Prof  43,293.42 Hernandez-Gordillo Victor Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  8,277.86 Herrick Robert 4Engr Techn Faculty  161,196.74 Herron-Johnson Heidi School of Hospitalit Limited Term Lect  10,500.03 Hershberger Kristine 4VP Research Admin/Prof  67,220.94 Hertel Thomas Agricultural Economi Faculty  242,828.38 Hertig John College of Pharmacy Mgmt/Prof  116,424.14 Hertling Leo Financial Aid Mgmt/Prof  77,468.82 Herubel Jean-pierre Libraries Faculty  83,446.62 Hess Beth Mechanical Engineeri Visiting Fac/Emeriti  10,319.99 Hess Philip Agronomy Admin/Prof  63,122.46 

Hester Patricia Animal Sciences Faculty  126,014.04 Hettinger Loribeth 4Purdue ID Mgmt/Prof  61,298.10 Hewison Nancy Libraries Faculty  126,761.46 Hibiki Takashi Nuclear Engineering Faculty  232,527.64 Hickey Kathleen Patti & Rusty Rueff Visiting Fac/Emeriti  7,079.99 Hickman Juliet College of Agricultu Admin/Prof  67,869.68 Hickman Mark Maps & Records Admin/Prof  42,916.86 Hickox Ann Speech, Language and Post Doc Intern Res  40,310.04 Hicks Jennifer Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  74,417.98 Hicks Scott 4ITIS Admin/Prof  71,199.18 Hicks Stacey Veterinary Medical T Admin/Prof  45,755.70 Hicks William New Albany Statewide Limited Term Lect  15,757.02 Hidalgo Niovel School of Languages Limited Term Lect  6,880.01 Higbee Jacob Business Office VPR Admin/Prof  22,861.04 Higgins John Physical Facilities Mgmt/Prof  93,538.61 High Bruce Heat & Power Adminis Admin/Prof  92,093.52 High Kelly 4BOSO Ops Admin/Prof  46,931.58 High Matthew Utility Engineering Admin/Prof  71,916.26 High Sara 4ITAS Admin/Prof  58,704.00 Highley Margaret Dean of Students Temporary A/P  4,861.12 Hilbert Gregory 4 Laf Stwd Limited Term Lect  3,407.49 Hilger Ryan Chemistry Mgmt/Prof  56,425.11 Hill Catherine Entomology Faculty  110,047.02 Hill Jermaine Musical Organization Admin/Prof  51,325.92 Hill John Educational Studies Mgmt/Prof  92,072.71 Hill Kathryn Veterinary Medical T Post Doc Intern Res  17,823.04 Hill Michael Ctr for Environmenta Admin/Prof  72,415.68 Hill Michael Veterinary Clinical Faculty  98,563.08 Hillery Elizabett 4RCAC Mgmt/Prof  79,386.93 Hilliard Lisa Health Sciences Admin/Prof  45,337.50 Hilliard Nathanial Forestry and Natural Admin/Prof  44,464.80 Hillis Rolden Sociology Department Continuing Lecturer  42,246.63 Hills Jacqueline College of Technolog Admin/Prof  61,948.09 Hillsman Vernon 4Engr Techn Faculty  36,708.95 Hilton W Veterinary Clinical Clin, Res, or NonTT  129,543.72 Hines Jonathan IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  44,645.49 Hines-Pham Caralynn First Street Towers Admin/Prof  41,291.94 Hinshaw Karen Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  49,850.04 Hinton Nicholas 4Phys&Astr Admin/Prof  52,574.97 Hintz James Housing and Food Ser Mgmt/Prof  117,142.29 Hintzman Marcy Vice President for E Admin/Prof  49,608.96 Hirleman E 4VP Research Mgmt/Prof  105,337.71 Hirsch Andrew 4Phys&Astr Faculty  186,762.78 Hirschberg Nickolas College of Science A Admin/Prof  51,738.96 Hirschinger Jerry Chemistry Admin/Prof  71,900.70 Hirst Peter Horticulture and Lan Faculty  131,727.07 Hirth Marilyn Educational Studies Faculty  93,768.74 Hitt Stacie Nursing Mgmt/Prof  97,036.35 Hitze Eric School of Management Admin/Prof  53,092.92 Hixson Krista University Residence Mgmt/Prof  68,573.64 Hlava Edward Technical Assistance Admin/Prof  80,130.89 Hlavek Daniel Office of Treasury O Admin/Prof  58,583.62 Ho Jessica Department of Pharma Post Doc Intern Res  21,755.40 Ho Kwok Ki Biochemistry Mgmt/Prof  48,292.80 Hoag Molly Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  48,033.72 Hoagland Chris Agronomy Admin/Prof  50,290.02 Hoagland Lori Horticulture and Lan Faculty  93,117.27 Hoban Maurice South Bend/Elkhart S Limited Term Lect  10,125.45 Hochstedler Khala Purdue University St Admin/Prof  33,121.81 Hockerman Gregory Medicinal Chem/Molec Faculty  115,328.74 Hodes Marquis Purdue University St Mgmt/Prof  132,500.76 Hodson Matthew 4ITIS Admin/Prof  62,122.80 Hoebel Kimberly Managerial Accountin Mgmt/Prof  81,500.22 Hoelle Matthew Department of Econom Faculty  159,433.57 Hoelscher Laura Agricultural Communi Admin/Prof  59,659.20 Hoff Dale Aviation Technology Continuing Lecturer  27,030.45 Hoffherr Megan Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  44,211.48 Hoffman Aaron Political Science Faculty  85,185.59 Hoffman Kerry Curriculum and Instr Mgmt/Prof  82,677.72 Hoffman Patrick Department of Manage Faculty  229,683.47 Hoffmann Christoph Computer Science Faculty  199,149.74 Hoffmann Elizabeth Sociology Department Faculty  83,219.47 Hoffmann Stephen Engineering Educatio Mgmt/Prof  89,567.90 Hofmeyer Christine Forestry and Natural Admin/Prof  45,800.05 Hogan Daniel Veterinary Clinical Faculty  119,757.18 Hogan Richard Sociology Department Faculty  81,263.79 Hogenesch Harm Comparative Pathobio Faculty  213,570.48 Hoggatt Tamm University Sustainab Mgmt/Prof  87,257.64 Holbert Rebecca Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  58,251.60 Holdcraft Mona Business Office Heal Mgmt/Prof  94,032.66 Holden Geoffrey 4ITAS Admin/Prof  68,701.46 Holden Stacy History Faculty  84,241.80 Holder Michael 4 Laf Stwd Limited Term Lect  6,766.26 Holewinski Michelle Bursar Admin/Prof  60,883.93 Holladay Susan College of Pharmacy Mgmt/Prof  80,416.92 Holland Jeffrey Entomology Faculty  98,740.25 Holland Kateryna Department of Manage Faculty  225,896.66 Holland Robert Department of Econom Continuing Lecturer  108,522.18 Hollenbeck Peter Biological Sciences Faculty  164,275.74 Hollich George Psychological Scienc Faculty  101,385.60 Holloway Elizabeth College of Engr Admi Mgmt/Prof  129,436.20 Holloway Eric College of Engr Admi Mgmt/Prof  121,166.70 Holman Steven Richmond Statewide T Limited Term Lect  14,668.52 Holmes Ben IT Teaching & Learni Admin/Prof  51,722.84 Holser Ashley Human Development an Admin/Prof  15,654.43 Holtvedt Kristine Patti & Rusty Rueff Faculty  69,732.84 Homkes Rick Kokomo Statewide Tec Faculty  102,840.00 Honchell Jeffrey 4Engr Techn Faculty  68,695.43 Hong Miyoung Patti & Rusty Rueff Visiting Fac/Emeriti  28,041.51 Hong Wei School of Languages Faculty  114,201.14 Hook Tomas Forestry and Natural Faculty  116,697.33 Hooker Sonia Vice President for H Admin/Prof  47,241.66 Hooser Stephen Comparative Pathobio Faculty  177,054.30 Hoover David Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  37,264.02 Hoover William Forestry and Natural Faculty  22,361.04 Hope John School of Languages Faculty  63,992.19 Hopkins Carol Curriculum and Instr Faculty  93,188.04 Hopkins Jefferson IT Security and Poli Admin/Prof  67,217.52 Hopkins Mark Aviation Technology Admin/Prof  78,198.14 Hopper Elizabeth Curriculum and Instr Mgmt/Prof  72,699.62 Hoque Yamen Civil Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  5,825.50 Horace Jennifer Dean of Students Admin/Prof  31,374.93 Horan Carol Registrar Mgmt/Prof  88,603.52 Horan William Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  55,768.80 Horgan Briony 4EAPS Faculty  70,495.47 Hornbach Michael Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  69,248.52 Hornbeck Sindie 4 Laf Stwd Admin/Prof  45,432.96 Hornberger Teri Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  8,133.13 Horne Pamela EM Operating Mgmt/Prof  211,418.00 Horner Carl 4StdtRecBusS Admin/Prof  53,152.20 


